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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Victor Halamicek       M2529         1/19       25:15        0:46       59:07        0:32       40:17     2:05:54
2     Griffin Bailey         M0117          1/5       21:54        0:50     1:02:47        0:31       41:28     2:07:27
3     Mike Barro             M4549         1/33       27:17        0:58     1:01:07        1:02       37:56     2:08:18
4     David Cruse            M3034         1/27       25:57        1:10     1:00:18        1:00       42:31     2:10:53
5     Rick Barnes            M5054         1/20       24:02        1:08     1:05:24        1:01       41:26     2:12:57
6     Tim Conway             M4044         1/35       25:05        1:05     1:04:50        1:01       45:20     2:17:18
7     Richard Adams          M3034         2/27       28:49        1:02     1:03:56        0:46       46:18     2:20:48
8     Trevor Hansen          M4044         2/35       25:37        1:36     1:06:55        1:03       46:52     2:21:59
9     Tim Hassett            M1824         1/11       32:15        1:27     1:03:55        1:00       43:28     2:22:02
10    Ryan Barr              M4044         3/35       27:56        1:30     1:04:19        1:11       47:14     2:22:08
11    Jack Bourbonnais       M2529         2/19       29:08        1:11     1:10:03        0:47       41:10     2:22:17
12    Jason Terry            M3539         1/47       29:59        1:25     1:04:57        1:04       45:42     2:23:04
13    Justin Knasel          M0117          2/5       24:02        0:57     1:08:17        0:53       49:05     2:23:12
14    Anthony Winkeler       M4044         4/35       30:06        1:36     1:07:15        1:14       44:07     2:24:15
15    Bill Elmore            M3539         2/47       23:59        0:56     1:05:21        0:57       53:24     2:24:33
16    Sean Sortor            M3539         3/47       29:50        1:06     1:03:30        0:45       49:31     2:24:39
17    Andrea Robertson       F3539         1/13       30:05        1:04     1:07:45        0:44       45:12     2:24:48
18    Karl Hansen            M1824         2/11       30:07        1:21     1:04:27        0:48       48:12     2:24:53
19    Robert Hill            M4044         5/35       25:18        4:06     1:16:18        2:34       38:08     2:26:21
20    Timothy Johnson        M5559          1/9       28:33        1:22     1:05:01        1:08       50:26     2:26:29
21    Jim Crews              M4549         2/33       31:12        1:37     1:04:07        1:08       49:27     2:27:29
22    Brian Rodenbeck        M3539         4/47       30:22        1:09     1:07:05        0:47       48:34     2:27:55
23    James Feher            M4549         3/33       29:01        1:27     1:06:34        1:02       50:09     2:28:10
24    David Pitts            M4549         4/33       31:11        1:21     1:07:11        1:23       48:10     2:29:14
25    Katherine Buchowski    F3539         2/13       33:36        1:01     1:09:08        0:52       44:42     2:29:15
26    Paul Hulen             M4549         5/33       31:17        1:20     1:07:23        1:14       48:25     2:29:36
27    Brian Grabowski        M4044         6/35       29:17        1:31     1:04:34        1:03       53:29     2:29:51
28    Stephen Kinsey         M4044         7/35       34:15        1:54     1:08:34        1:21       43:57     2:29:58
29    Allison Pacifico       F3539         3/13       31:17        1:17     1:10:31        0:52       46:50     2:30:44
30    Barbara Berndt         F4044         1/13       26:00        1:22     1:10:57        0:41       51:54     2:30:51
31    Michael Beal           M2529         3/19       31:27        1:20     1:07:04        0:50       50:44     2:31:22
32    Drew Hull              M3539         5/47       31:05        1:33     1:05:59        0:47       52:16     2:31:38
33    Nicholas Fichter       M3539         6/47       30:09        1:32     1:09:13        0:52       50:00     2:31:44
34    Michael Ludwig         M5559          2/9       34:02        1:55     1:05:03        1:24       49:47     2:32:08
35    Michael Butchko        M3034         3/27       33:38        1:37     1:07:51        0:59       48:52     2:32:54
36    Dirk Elsperman         M4549         6/33       27:13        1:15     1:10:00        0:51       54:00     2:33:16
37    Alexandra Cunliffe     F2529         1/12       33:05        1:46     1:14:26        0:56       43:15     2:33:24
38    Michael Einig          M4549         7/33       31:09        2:06     1:06:40        1:25       52:17     2:33:33
39    Rick Bain              M4549         8/33       33:48        1:05     1:08:37        0:59       49:38     2:34:04
40    Jeff Ryder             M3539         7/47       27:58        1:23     1:09:38        1:03       54:20     2:34:19
41    Terry Mort             M4549         9/33       33:04        1:13                                         2:34:28
42    Michael Portell        M3539         8/47       36:18        1:02     1:09:31        0:43       46:58     2:34:29
43    James Pfeiffer         M2529         4/19       30:02        1:32     1:14:15        0:52       48:18     2:34:55
44    Nicole Gundersen       F2529         2/12       26:33        1:36     1:16:55        1:22       49:00     2:35:23
45    Robert Gould           M3034         4/27       30:58        2:25     1:05:28        1:28       55:10     2:35:26
46    Nicholas Kajok         M3034         5/27       33:32        1:31     1:10:46        1:40       49:07     2:36:35
47    Stephanie Petersen     F5054          1/8       25:59        1:52     1:17:32        1:10       50:15     2:36:45
48    Michael Durbin         M5054         2/20       34:18        1:56     1:08:47        1:27       50:49     2:37:14
49    Dave Wallington        M3034         6/27       34:25        1:48     1:17:04        0:49       43:26     2:37:30
50    Max Cameron            M1824         3/11       28:50        2:25     1:12:04        0:48       53:48     2:37:52
51    Shane Hegarty          M3539         9/47       37:08        0:59     1:11:16        0:49       47:54     2:38:03
52    Brian Pultman          M5054         3/20       27:48        2:51     1:16:12        2:11       49:32     2:38:31
53    Nicholas Doering       M3034         7/27       32:40        2:40     1:12:49        1:03       49:45     2:38:54
54    Joseph Meagher         M0117          3/5       24:50        1:55     1:16:53        0:28       54:51     2:38:55
55    Joshua Klemp           M3034         8/27       25:59        1:47     1:13:37        1:19       56:35     2:39:14
56    Luis Diaz              M4044         8/35       31:41        1:56     1:12:47        1:44       51:23     2:39:28
57    Christine Bucy         F2529         3/12       30:10        1:26     1:16:38        1:22       50:01     2:39:35
58    Jerad Miller           M3539        10/47       40:28        2:26     1:09:22        1:17       46:30     2:40:00
59    Chris Cooper           M3539        11/47       32:06        2:44     1:07:32        1:24       56:21     2:40:04
60    Bart Willnerd          M3539        12/47       31:08        2:33     1:14:25        1:14       50:51     2:40:08
61    Frank Smola            M4549        10/33       34:41        1:15     1:11:18        1:25       52:13     2:40:50
62    Bob Patterson          M6064          1/7       34:03        2:25     1:09:07        1:23       53:58     2:40:53
63    Keith Mug              M3539        13/47       26:14        1:19     1:17:00        1:22       55:38     2:41:30
64    Lindsey Farrell        F2529         4/12       31:31        1:54     1:12:12        0:58       55:06     2:41:38
65    Bridget Larrigan       F3034         1/18       31:15        2:24     1:20:10        0:50       47:08     2:41:43
66    Christopher St. Gemme  M4044         9/35       37:15        2:34     1:07:57        2:11       52:06     2:42:01
67    Kelly Main             F4549         1/11       22:23        2:29     1:15:42        2:21       59:27     2:42:19
68    Brian Beveridge        M4044        10/35       35:31        1:28     1:12:11        0:56       52:16     2:42:20
69    Andy Reitter           M2529         5/19       37:30        1:11     1:14:23        0:42       48:38     2:42:20
70    Brian Archer           M4044        11/35       34:47        2:58     1:12:35        2:53       49:14     2:42:23
71    Howard Hanks           M4044        12/35       37:03        2:12     1:08:16        1:48       53:29     2:42:46
72    Bill Jermann           M4549        11/33       28:12        1:58     1:15:56        1:51       55:03     2:42:57
73    Erik Hamilton          M3034         9/27       33:59        1:32     1:13:45        0:49       53:22     2:43:24
74    Steve Thess            M3539        14/47       36:53        1:56     1:09:51        1:01       53:51     2:43:29
75    Daniel Engelhard       M4549        12/33       33:27        1:59     1:14:42        1:32       52:16     2:43:52
76    John Shepard           M3539        15/47       34:28        2:15     1:16:40        1:13       49:43     2:44:16
77    Jennifer Lewis         F3539         4/13       35:35        1:10     1:18:00        0:38       49:11     2:44:31
78    Flavia Bader           F4044         2/13       27:46        1:02     1:18:39        1:16       56:00     2:44:39
79    Adam Lauman            M2529         6/19       29:03        1:20     1:15:19        0:40       58:26     2:44:45
80    Shawn Bogan            M4044        13/35       32:38        2:00     1:11:06        1:50       57:16     2:44:46
81    Chris Caplinger        M4549        13/33       31:17        1:49     1:12:12        1:27       58:23     2:45:04
82    Bryson Cramer          M1824         4/11     1:15:31       28:35     1:00:54                 1:00:04     2:45:08
83    Richard Gund           M4549        14/33       32:06        2:04     1:11:48        1:17       57:56     2:45:09
84    Mauricio Felix         M3539        16/47       39:03        2:11     1:08:57        2:00       53:37     2:45:46
85    Chuck Bryant           M4549        15/33       39:35        2:01     1:13:44        1:00       49:36     2:45:53
86    Greg Starrs            M5054         4/20       33:21        2:25     1:09:09        2:26       58:57     2:46:16
87    Caleb Schoeber         M1824         5/11       32:29        1:25     1:12:11        1:22       58:56     2:46:20
88    Patrick Slape          M3034        10/27       30:43        1:52     1:12:53        1:51       59:13     2:46:30
89    Paul Yoder             M4549        16/33       34:22        1:59     1:22:56        1:11       46:06     2:46:32
90    Terry Farrar           M4044        14/35       32:52        1:43     1:12:10        1:51       58:04     2:46:36
91    John Oloughlin         M3539        17/47       32:35        3:02     1:16:22        2:18       52:24     2:46:38
92    Elizabeth Elliott      F2529         5/12       31:03        1:41     1:18:32        1:14       54:22     2:46:50
93    Ben Anderson           M4549        17/33       33:47        1:40     1:15:22        2:09       54:07     2:47:02
94    Stephen Rafferty       M5559          3/9       29:25        1:46     1:08:43        1:44     1:05:29     2:47:05
95    Mark Stoneman          M4044        15/35       27:51        2:24     1:17:37        1:41       57:53     2:47:22
96    John Lee               M4549        18/33       31:59        3:21     1:15:03        1:45       56:03     2:48:09
97    Chris Schmidt          M5054         5/20       29:42        2:23     1:18:55        1:10       56:16     2:48:24
98    James Dezan            M4044        16/35       37:05        1:43     1:14:15        1:24       54:14     2:48:38
99    Daniel Korte           M2529         7/19       28:59        1:29     1:13:37        0:41     1:04:08     2:48:52
100   Jill Indovino          F4549         2/11       34:01        1:41     1:19:00        1:24       52:55     2:48:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Andrew Lottes          M3034        11/27       38:23        2:58     1:12:45        1:11       54:32     2:49:45
102   Gabriel Wood           M1824         6/11       31:39        1:30     1:14:46        1:37     1:00:22     2:49:50
103   Brian Kaveney          M3539        18/47       30:04        1:04     1:21:36        1:05       56:26     2:50:12
104   Jennifer Gores         F3034         2/18       31:29        1:39     1:19:15        1:15       56:55     2:50:30
105   Derek Hebda            M4044        17/35       30:08        2:08     1:20:13        1:15       57:25     2:51:07
106   Ann Tuchek             F5054          2/8       32:16        2:09     1:17:16        1:45       57:51     2:51:15
107   Jordan Carlton         M0117          4/5       28:29        2:39     1:15:33        1:11     1:03:42     2:51:32
108   Rick Moll              M3034        12/27       35:01        3:12     1:14:31        2:20       57:00     2:52:00
109   David Simons           M5054         6/20       41:47        1:54     1:14:37        2:00       52:09     2:52:24
110   Shaun Falvey           M3539        19/47       33:46        2:09     1:17:06        1:46       57:57     2:52:40
111   Phillip Thompson       M5054         7/20       39:55        3:03     1:11:30        3:35       54:50     2:52:49
112   Tina Davis             F5054          3/8       36:50        2:35     1:14:03        2:01       57:31     2:52:57
113   Jeremy Jacobs          M3034        13/27       35:27        2:38     1:09:30        1:00     1:04:44     2:53:16
114   Sherri Schultz         F4044         3/13       35:17        2:32     1:17:26        1:40       56:37     2:53:28
115   Shaun Schnettgoecke    M3034        14/27       37:45        1:12     1:16:16        0:54       57:51     2:53:56
116   Eric Burdge            M4044        18/35       36:59        2:38     1:15:41        1:37       57:19     2:54:11
117   Timothy Crahan         M5054         8/20       29:42        4:21     1:41:18        2:58       36:04     2:54:19
118   William Meirink        M4549        19/33       40:34        1:47     1:17:05        2:02       53:06     2:54:30
119   Paul McLaughlin        M4549        20/33       40:20        2:58     1:17:46        1:46       51:51     2:54:39
120   Tyler Frank            M3539        20/47       38:24        2:20     1:10:52        1:37     1:01:36     2:54:45
121   Mario Castro           M4549        21/33       35:29        1:57     1:15:55        2:13       59:39     2:55:11
122   Gregory Evans          M4044        19/35       33:46        1:59     1:19:01        1:24       59:09     2:55:16
123   Kyle Catani            M1824         7/11       22:06        3:27     1:20:13        1:44     1:08:01     2:55:28
124   Michelle Bagwell       F4044         4/13       33:50        2:09     1:18:49        1:30       59:25     2:55:41
125   Dan Schmitz            M3034        15/27       31:22        1:13     1:16:31        0:44     1:06:14     2:56:02
126   Ben Musfeldt           M3034        16/27       27:49        2:57     1:21:39        1:47     1:01:57     2:56:06
127   Kimberly Luecke        F3539         5/13       38:38        1:45     1:18:12        2:11       55:27     2:56:10
128   Karen Proper           F4549         3/11       42:08        2:16     1:15:56        2:08       53:53     2:56:17
129   Aitor Barrio           M3539        21/47       29:14        2:39     1:12:25        2:48     1:09:20     2:56:24
130   Eric Fyalka            M5054         9/20       34:33        2:57     1:15:12        2:43     1:01:37     2:56:59
131   Deborah Niemann        F3539         6/13       36:01        1:25     1:22:48        1:05       55:45     2:57:01
132   John Meersman          M5054        10/20       33:46        2:27     1:15:58        1:11     1:03:57     2:57:16
133   Dawnya Gebhard         F4044         5/13       36:14        1:48     1:16:48        1:08     1:01:22     2:57:17
134   Oscar Cruz             M5054        11/20       38:12        2:18     1:16:25        1:33       58:56     2:57:21
135   Team Hoffman           TEAM           1/6       29:30        0:58     1:42:04        0:31       44:27     2:57:27
136   Zach Young             MCHAL          1/1       50:07        3:39     1:27:06        2:48       33:58     2:57:34
137   Justin Kupferschmidt   M3539        22/47       37:44        3:23     1:17:33        2:30       56:28     2:57:35
138   Aaron Burke            M3539        23/47       38:47        2:46     1:18:43        1:14       56:17     2:57:44
139   Craig Spear            M2529         8/19       40:38        1:45     1:17:41        0:58       57:17     2:58:17
140   Ken Graf               M5054        12/20       32:41        2:02     1:19:39        1:36     1:02:28     2:58:23
141   Benjamin Likens        M3539        24/47       38:01        1:45     1:14:21        1:44     1:02:54     2:58:42
142   Pompeyo Rios           M4044        20/35       34:17        2:09     1:18:56        1:34     1:01:52     2:58:45
143   Erin Wilke             F3034         3/18       34:28        2:02     1:23:12        1:19       57:53     2:58:52
144   Gregory Galakatos      M4549        22/33       25:25        3:05     1:17:39        1:24     1:11:28     2:58:59
145   David Terry            M4044        21/35       32:44        2:23     1:18:00        1:58     1:04:07     2:59:09
146   Eric Perkins           M3034        17/27       31:22        4:09     1:23:03        1:44       59:21     2:59:35
147   Janelle Thomas         F3034         4/18       36:56        1:43     1:21:49        1:34       57:52     2:59:51
148   Rachelle Parra         F3034         5/18       38:48        1:41     1:17:59        1:38       59:59     3:00:03
149   Lou Badami             M4044        22/35       37:46        2:57     1:17:40        3:46       58:04     3:00:11
150   David Sentnor          M4044        23/35       33:17        3:04     1:19:48        1:52     1:02:28     3:00:27
151   Melissa Thess          F3034         6/18       41:01        2:23     1:21:13        1:59       54:15     3:00:48
152   Michael Hawk           M3034        18/27       37:49        2:11     1:15:15        1:26     1:04:11     3:00:49
153   Andrew Hoyne           M6569          1/4       32:03        3:31     1:21:41        0:56     1:02:48     3:00:58
154   Craig Schaefer         M4044        24/35       36:40        2:47     1:11:37        2:02     1:08:04     3:01:06
155   Jeff Brueggeman        M3539        25/47       31:08        0:55     1:16:24        1:17     1:11:29     3:01:10
156   Vance Kekoa            M5054        13/20       37:08        2:44     1:12:09        3:17     1:06:01     3:01:17
157   Jennifer Banks         F2529         6/12       31:38        2:30     1:24:57        1:26     1:01:16     3:01:44
158   Wesley Jones           M5559          4/9       28:13        3:46     1:22:41        2:14     1:05:03     3:01:55
159   Erik Lescher           M3539        26/47       30:19        1:54     1:16:11        3:34     1:10:26     3:02:22
160   Toni Willnerd          F3034         7/18       35:39        1:44     1:26:27        1:08       57:39     3:02:33
161   Jeff Eichholz          M3539        27/47       31:58        3:08     1:10:19        2:04     1:15:18     3:02:45
162   Anne Jundt             F3034         8/18       39:38        2:17     1:19:37        1:26     1:00:18     3:03:12
163   Robert Read            M3539        28/47       40:26        3:41     1:14:20        1:47     1:03:07     3:03:18
164   Troy Steffenson        M4549        23/33       40:39        2:29     1:20:20        1:12       58:48     3:03:25
165   Spencer Litzau         M1824         8/11       23:36        2:42     1:27:48        1:23     1:08:03     3:03:29
166   Greg Berger            M2529         9/19       34:53        3:33     1:18:50        1:16     1:05:02     3:03:31
167   Jennifer Schmidt       F2529         7/12       37:32        2:44     1:23:04        1:44       58:52     3:03:52
168   Annie Combs            F3034         9/18       39:03        2:20     1:22:53        1:56       58:43     3:04:51
169   Vikas Nahar            M2529        10/19       38:17        1:57     1:19:52        1:38     1:03:24     3:05:06
170   Joel Ascher            M0117          5/5       37:59        1:45     1:24:11        1:14     1:00:21     3:05:26
171   Margy Weisman          F4549         4/11       33:35        2:37     1:23:10        2:14     1:03:56     3:05:29
172   Jayme Thaller          F3539         7/13       37:44        2:41     1:17:09        2:08     1:05:51     3:05:31
173   Jeffrey Jones          M2529        11/19       39:15        2:52     1:22:11        1:03     1:01:01     3:06:19
174   Kaleb Wood             M1824         9/11       34:05        2:32     1:20:45        2:51     1:06:22     3:06:32
175   Cody Hirschi           M3034        19/27       43:01        2:40     1:16:06        1:20     1:03:30     3:06:35
176   Ray Bruno              M3034        20/27       34:41        3:11     1:24:00        1:05     1:03:53     3:06:47
177   Dan Molloy             M5054        14/20       39:22        3:47     1:21:28        1:20     1:01:01     3:06:55
178   Kirby Jones            M3539        29/47       30:25        2:40     1:22:20        1:49     1:09:55     3:07:05
179   Carl Hogan             M6064          2/7       30:15        2:23     1:11:00        1:15     1:22:18     3:07:08
180   Lindsey Jacobs         F3539         8/13       42:30        2:55     1:21:26        1:45       58:52     3:07:25
181   Michael Eggleston      M3539        30/47       39:16        3:29     1:20:45        1:24     1:02:50     3:07:42
182   Michael Gonski         M4549        24/33       41:32        3:10     1:15:28        2:07     1:05:45     3:08:00
183   Douglas Fichter        M3539        31/47       30:59        2:22     1:30:58        1:14     1:02:32     3:08:04
184   Brian Lyss             M3034        21/27       32:57        2:29     1:21:27        2:47     1:08:32     3:08:08
185   Christopher Gaffney    M4549        25/33       39:43        1:37     1:16:20        1:40     1:09:04     3:08:20
186   Tyler Bishop           M2529        12/19       36:43        3:06     1:25:08        2:32     1:00:57     3:08:24
187   Michael Zarrili        M4044        25/35       30:23        3:12     1:20:40        1:43     1:12:34     3:08:30
188   Al Koller              M5054        15/20       30:36        3:09     1:23:20        2:08     1:09:35     3:08:45
189   Amy Hirschi            F3034        10/18       39:20        2:48     1:21:55        1:21     1:03:30     3:08:52
190   Shane Karr             M3539        32/47       35:49        2:38     1:19:38        2:15     1:08:39     3:08:55
191   Thomas Doggett         M1824        10/11       25:38        1:43     1:24:56        0:44     1:16:19     3:09:17
192   Michael Luna           M4044        26/35       36:37        3:53     1:28:22        2:10       59:01     3:10:01
193   Brad Eimer             M3539        33/47       27:14        2:57     1:29:46        2:51     1:07:49     3:10:34
194   Christopher Emert      M4549        26/33       55:00        2:39     1:17:12        2:01       53:46     3:10:35
195   Christopher Trifiletti M4044        27/35       39:31        3:20     1:19:29        4:19     1:04:28     3:11:03
196   Shannon Larrigan       M3539        34/47       34:21        3:08     1:19:13        2:17     1:12:07     3:11:04
197   Louis Bruno            M2529        13/19       33:55        3:04     1:24:01        2:20     1:08:01     3:11:17
198   Marybeth Bash          F5054          4/8       39:59        4:11     1:26:42        2:30       58:06     3:11:25
199   Jaime Mowers           F3034        11/18       37:14        3:10     1:23:55        1:45     1:05:32     3:11:33
200   Craig Moncey           M4044        28/35       41:52        1:51     1:21:30        1:10     1:05:19     3:11:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Paul Knobbe            M4549        27/33       41:25        2:30     1:13:03        2:25     1:12:45     3:12:04
202   Bob Niesen             M6064          3/7       37:31        2:28     1:28:50        1:39     1:01:42     3:12:08
203   Stefanie McLaughlin    F4549         5/11       40:45        2:55     1:23:42        2:25     1:02:35     3:12:19
204   H John Frank           M6064          4/7       38:46        3:08     1:23:23        2:56     1:04:13     3:12:23
205   Kelley Putnam          F3539         9/13       37:29        2:13     1:27:14        1:29     1:04:09     3:12:31
206   Darby Hogan            F2529         8/12       32:28        1:42     1:23:04        0:50     1:14:39     3:12:40
207   Ryan Clausen           M3539        35/47       39:22        2:07     1:17:05        0:57     1:13:16     3:12:44
208   Graham Murphy          M3034        22/27       37:22        2:10     1:19:33        2:17     1:11:28     3:12:47
209   Lolle Boettcher        F6569          1/1       39:19        2:08     1:25:21        2:22     1:04:09     3:13:16
210   Richard Palo           M2529        14/19       32:14        1:12     1:43:24        1:25       55:08     3:13:21
211   Peter Rossmann         M4549        28/33       33:53        2:13     1:22:22        2:47     1:12:14     3:13:26
212   Dianna Tickner         F5559          1/2       37:30        1:52     1:22:50        2:10     1:09:11     3:13:31
213   Daymar Guzman Quinones M3539        36/47       40:04        4:36     1:22:45        3:00     1:03:16     3:13:38
214   Cathy Thurwachter      F5559          2/2       32:56        1:37     1:24:22        1:53     1:13:16     3:14:02
215   Nathaniel Jackson      M1824        11/11       34:54        3:05     1:27:16        2:20     1:06:44     3:14:17
216   Angela Zieres          F2529         9/12       37:35        2:59     1:24:21        1:55     1:07:47     3:14:34
217   Jeremy Still           M3034        23/27       41:44        2:09     1:21:07        0:58     1:08:42     3:14:37
218   Marion Hamilton        F3034        12/18       40:51        2:43     1:29:36        0:45     1:00:55     3:14:46
219   Tara Sattler           F3034        13/18       35:34        2:54     1:21:46        2:06     1:12:35     3:14:51
220   Steve Carrell          M2529        15/19       37:00        4:51     1:22:51        5:14     1:05:28     3:15:22
221   Derrick Wood           M4549        29/33       36:57        2:15     1:18:35        1:49     1:16:01     3:15:34
222   Deborah Aston          F4549         6/11       34:14        3:18     1:33:50        4:02     1:00:34     3:15:56
223   John Senneff           M3539        37/47       35:45        3:10     1:22:03        2:11     1:12:57     3:16:02
224   Barbara Koziatek       F5054          5/8       34:04        3:10     1:32:08        2:49     1:04:44     3:16:53
225   Laura Pfeiffer         F3034        14/18       35:38        2:47     1:26:06        1:39     1:10:53     3:16:59
226   Charles Willingham     M5054        16/20       33:30        3:31     1:18:44        2:37     1:18:45     3:17:04
227   Team May Trinity       TEAM           2/6       43:15        1:12     1:22:29        1:27     1:09:19     3:17:40
228   Keith Rider            M4044        29/35       42:10        2:32     1:24:26        1:56     1:06:49     3:17:49
229   Kimberly Watson        F4044         6/13       37:21        2:00     1:23:14        1:43     1:13:50     3:18:05
230   Gerald Wigmore         M5054        17/20       33:22        3:02     1:21:55        1:06     1:19:01     3:18:24
231   Nancy Schoeber         F4044         7/13       44:14        2:03     1:25:41        1:23     1:05:36     3:18:54
232   Kris Meyer             F3539        10/13       45:52        2:12     1:25:38        0:57     1:04:37     3:19:13
233   Hannah Fletcher        F1824          1/4       40:21        2:16     1:25:55        1:06     1:09:56     3:19:31
234   Andrew Babitz          M2529        16/19       34:28        3:19     1:25:05        1:51     1:15:08     3:19:48
235   Christopher Wilson     M3539        38/47       34:56        3:13     1:22:46        2:08     1:17:50     3:20:49
236   Mark Henrikson         M3539        39/47       48:19        2:10     1:14:57        2:09     1:13:36     3:21:09
237   Kyle Jundt             M3539        40/47       40:00        2:05     1:26:43        1:56     1:10:37     3:21:16
238   Amy Easterling         F4044         8/13       35:41        4:03     1:29:09        3:06     1:09:32     3:21:28
239   William Sanders        M5559          5/9       53:37        1:46     1:24:58        1:24     1:00:09     3:21:51
240   Ashley Ryan            F3034        15/18       36:07        3:42     1:34:17        2:36     1:05:14     3:21:53
241   Gary Durbin            M5559          6/9       44:00        3:11     1:23:01        1:41     1:10:16     3:22:07
242   Eli Herman             M3034        24/27       31:26        5:01     1:32:57        1:15     1:11:34     3:22:11
243   Mike Bounds            M4549        30/33       40:59        3:01     1:22:19        2:07     1:13:58     3:22:20
244   Jim Wright             M70UP          1/1       41:13        1:30     1:22:30        1:33     1:15:50     3:22:33
245   Michael Pearson        M3539        41/47       44:43        3:31     1:28:11        0:51     1:05:54     3:23:08
246   Jesse Lepich           M3034        25/27       41:15        5:17     1:28:40        1:20     1:07:18     3:23:47
247   Alyssa Simonds         F2529        10/12       38:36        3:00     1:36:35        1:35     1:04:08     3:23:51
248   Kasey Klugman          M3034        26/27       36:30        2:52     1:31:57        1:30     1:11:13     3:23:59
249   Sandra Parres          F5054          6/8       39:10        2:59     1:24:14        2:20     1:15:57     3:24:38
250   Derek Dudley           M4549        31/33       40:49        4:12     1:21:28        3:33     1:15:09     3:25:09
251   John Tillott           M4044        30/35       39:54        3:34     1:24:17        1:55     1:16:07     3:25:44
252   Mark George            M3539        42/47       33:53        1:53     1:24:58        2:19     1:23:50     3:26:49
253   Andrew Greaves         M2529        17/19       42:39        4:39     1:31:32        2:16     1:06:00     3:27:03
254   Scott Davis            M6064          5/7       38:47        2:45     1:20:41        1:47     1:24:47     3:28:44
255   Team Perry Trinity     TEAM           3/6       29:30        1:04     1:41:22        0:42     1:16:12     3:28:47
256   Rachel Ascher          F1824          2/4       47:19        1:59     1:37:36        0:45     1:01:30     3:29:06
257   Rick Bender            M6569          2/4       36:10        2:29     1:28:55        1:46     1:19:54     3:29:09
258   Christina Morrow       F4549         7/11       50:51        1:59     1:24:52        2:39     1:08:56     3:29:15
259   Team Van Camptrinity   TEAM           4/6       49:11        1:21     1:43:33        0:30       55:10     3:29:41
260   Steve Ponciroli        M3539        43/47       47:39        4:43     1:22:49        2:17     1:12:18     3:29:44
261   John MacDonald         M6569          3/4       44:56        2:09     1:20:07        1:33     1:21:02     3:29:44
262   Edward Barron          M3539        44/47     1:04:17        3:51     1:19:37        1:08     1:01:17     3:30:08
263   Emlie McGee            F2529        11/12       43:59        4:30     1:26:02        2:46     1:13:16     3:30:30
264   Lois Roegge            F4549         8/11       43:53        2:52     1:33:16        1:40     1:09:28     3:31:06
265   Benjamin Quinney       M3539        45/47       44:45        4:33     1:23:03        2:09     1:18:11     3:32:38
266   Susan Bundschuh        F4549         9/11       40:48        3:25     1:25:37        4:18     1:18:55     3:33:01
267   Katie Thompson         F3539        11/13       42:41        3:36     1:29:57        2:51     1:14:09     3:33:10
268   Sean Hughes            M4044        31/35       34:26        4:56     1:26:37        5:21     1:21:55     3:33:12
269   Matthew Hartweg        M3034        27/27       41:52        1:39     1:21:04        0:58     1:28:01     3:33:31
270   Jennifer Doucette      F4044         9/13       43:59        2:28     1:31:08        2:19     1:15:37     3:35:28
271   Robert Olsen           M5559          7/9       36:31        3:53     1:28:47        2:20     1:24:45     3:36:13
272   Edwin MacArthy         M6064          6/7       49:39        3:50     1:23:38        3:10     1:16:19     3:36:34
273   Kent Higginbotham      M6064          7/7       46:28        1:50     1:33:25        2:21     1:12:35     3:36:36
274   Bob Werderitsch        M5054        18/20       36:45        4:07     1:28:09        2:31     1:25:25     3:36:53
275   James Denneen          M4044        32/35       28:51        4:50     1:35:21        2:48     1:25:19     3:37:06
276   Lorrie Thorpe          F4044        10/13       44:51        2:02     1:26:27        2:18     1:23:15     3:38:50
277   Lynn McCain            F5054          7/8       38:46        2:14     1:31:46        2:18     1:25:59     3:40:58
278   Edmund Hennessy        M4549        32/33       34:40        4:01     1:32:42        3:59     1:26:50     3:42:10
279   Meena Liebert          F3539        12/13       42:23        3:57     1:48:08        3:20     1:05:22     3:43:07
280   Susan Hensel           F5054          8/8       44:55        3:52     1:37:47        3:01     1:14:41     3:44:14
281   Chris Matsuno          M6569          4/4       51:17        3:19     1:35:08        1:27     1:14:15     3:45:23
282   Kenneth Ray            M4044        33/35       53:47        3:10     1:30:40        1:25     1:18:11     3:47:10
283   Karen Horiszny         F3539        13/13       31:46        2:39     1:33:33        2:23     1:37:30     3:47:47
284   David Gates            M3539        46/47       52:33        2:57     1:25:18        2:23     1:25:19     3:48:26
285   Stan Day               M4549        33/33     1:05:03        3:21     1:17:37        2:20     1:21:27     3:49:46
286   Kelly Richard          F4549        10/11       40:07        2:41     1:34:33        1:44     1:34:19     3:53:21
287   Michael Bennett        M4044        34/35       45:51        3:46     1:31:56        1:49     1:30:48     3:54:07
288   William Manard         M4044        35/35       57:54        1:51     1:29:51        2:04     1:22:34     3:54:11
289   Team MacKay            TEAM           5/6       40:09        6:24     1:49:12        4:39     1:13:55     3:54:17
290   Jennifer Schuetz       F4044        11/13       43:25        3:27     1:48:19        2:42     1:18:04     3:55:53
291   Ann Hier               F3034        16/18       36:20        5:38     1:36:01        2:54     1:35:36     3:56:26
292   Stacey Mitchell        F4044        12/13       45:55        3:03     1:37:27        2:10     1:31:10     3:59:42
293   Andy Ascher            M5054        19/20       46:03        2:26     1:41:04        1:43     1:29:11     4:00:23
294   Claudia Escue          F1824          3/4       33:21        1:51     1:49:48        2:19     1:33:40     4:00:57
295   Nicole Arnold          F1824          4/4       37:32        2:58     1:59:14        1:18     1:19:58     4:00:57
296   Jean McCammon          F4044        13/13       46:10        4:57     1:49:20        3:49     1:17:40     4:01:53
297   Jim Hensel             M5559          8/9       44:45        5:04     1:39:17        4:38     1:30:23     4:04:05
298   Sarah Dwiggins         F3034        17/18       53:52        3:15     1:37:12        1:29     1:30:47     4:06:32
299   Thomas Obremski        M5054        20/20       54:14        2:27     1:36:22        2:27     1:31:45     4:07:12
300   Julie Redmond          F3034        18/18       43:46        2:41     2:01:52        1:11     1:18:04     4:07:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Alan Robbins           M5559          9/9       50:56        4:32     1:42:13        3:13     1:28:28     4:09:19
302   Sarah Rosenbaum        F2529        12/12       41:52        4:16     1:44:57        1:05     1:39:47     4:11:54
303   Nathan Owen            M3539        47/47       30:41                                                     4:12:16
304   Matthew Lutz           M2529        18/19       42:51        4:11     1:42:30        2:32     1:43:05     4:15:07
305   Aaron Plaster          M2529        19/19       39:48        3:16     1:47:40        3:39     1:41:10     4:15:31
306   Team Williams Trinity  TEAM           6/6     1:05:28        1:36     1:54:36        0:36     1:23:23     4:25:36
307   Kathy Cumbie           F4549        11/11       47:02        4:01     1:52:54        1:11     1:42:58     4:28:02
0     Brent Spicuzza         M3539          0/0       31:35        1:53     1:26:09        1:43       22:51     2:24:07
0     Team Moll              TEAM           0/0       30:05        1:08     1:18:21        0:26       53:31     2:43:27
0     Kevin Bross            M3539          0/0       33:28        2:04     1:07:15        1:15     1:00:24     2:44:22
0     Matthew Hanford        M4044          0/0       35:21        2:55     1:19:21        1:35       53:51     2:52:59
0     Jimmy Kessler          M4044          0/0       33:16     1:22:56     1:03:43                             3:00:03
0     Carli Tonner           F2529          0/0       44:24        2:38     1:26:26        1:40       52:30     3:07:34
0     Henry Schwartz         M3034          0/0       42:45        2:31     1:26:10        1:40     1:11:02     3:24:06
0     Allen Miller           M5559          0/0       35:50        3:20     1:29:42        1:43     1:14:47     3:25:20
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